## P3PP0001111

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



700304359307



K5V 2 0 201



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date: November	er 27, 2017	Account#. I	200000000	00
Name: Marisa k	Kugelmann			
Reference #:	A314151			
Entity Name:	NPP, LLC			
	poration/Authorization to Transact Busin	ness		
Amendment				
Change of Agen	it			
Reinstatement				
Conversion				
Merger				
☐ Dissolution/With	drawal			
Fictitous Name			1	
✓ Other	Certified Copy upon fili	ng		— ·:~
			<b>311</b> 199 2 <b>1</b>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Hirman			
Authorized Amount:	155 00 0 0			
5.14.11.17.1 <u>1.1.21</u>			. u	

· CORPORATE HO

COGENCY GLOBALING, 10 E 40 - \$1,10 - \$1, 10 - \$1

· EUROPEAN HO

COGENCY GLOBAL (UC) LIMITED PEG VERFO MENGLAND AMA ES NO BEMIS MARKS, MEL LONDOM ECSA 78A +44 (0)20,3786,1090

ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGNICY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED A-DNG+ONG, MITECONPAY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 = 5, 199 DES YOLUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#-120000000088

Date: Novembe	<u>r 27, 2017</u>	Account. 12000000000
Name: Marisa K	<u> (ugelmann</u>	
Reference #:	A314151	
	NPP, LLC	
	oration/Authorization to Transact B	usiness
Amendment		
Change of Agent	ŧ	
Reinstatement		
Conversion		
Merg <b>e</b> r		
☐ Dissolution/Witho	drawal	
Fictitous Name		Ç1 <b>5</b> 0
✓ Other	Certified Copy upon	ı filing
		W 27
		27 / 8
Signature:		

G CORPORATE HO COGENCY GLOBALING. 10 E 40 ST, 10 11 FL NY, 95 10016 800.221.0102 -1.212.947.7200

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

FEUROPEAN HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) TRACTED RESEARCH SENSIAL DAMA IS. REGISTRO 6 BEMIS MARKS, MEI LONDON ECSA 73A +44 (0)20,3786,1090

S ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (HR) HATTED AHOUGHOUS, MITTOCOMPARY INFINITUS PLAZA 12 115. 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Li		, LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	imited Linbility Company; must include "Lin	nited Liability Compa	oy," "L.L.C.," or "LI	.C.")	
If nome unavailable, enter alternate nam	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida The alternate na	ne must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
,	NEW YORK	3.	36-	4558893	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which	h foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	(FE	number, if applicable)	
<b>.</b>					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	r to registration.) ermine penalty liability)		<del></del>	
105 JOH	INSON ST	6.		BOX 74	
(Street Address of Pri	•		(Mailing Address) NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247		
NORTH ADA	MS, MA 01247				
7 Name and sense add-sen	of Davids are interest and a sent (B.O. D.	NOTA	-1-1		
. Name and speet adoress	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	•	oie)		
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL	_ INC.			
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Stree	et, Suite 4			
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32	2301	
•	(City)	<del></del>	, 1 KH KUA	o code)	
-	(Registered ager	nt's signature	gow		
	Karen McKeown	Assistant S	•		
8. The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:	Assistant S has/have authorit	•	re: Name and Addressi	
-	ity and address of the person(s) who	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a		
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:  — 105 JOHNSON ST  — NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247	
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247	
Title or Capacity:	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:  — 105 JOHNSON ST  — NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247	
Title or Capacity: TAMARA PETERS	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247	Assistant S has/have authoric Title or 1	y to manage is/a Capacity:	Name and Address:  — 105 JOHNSON ST  — NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessar	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247	Assistant S has/have authori Title or 1	y to manage is/a <u>Capacity:</u> MBER	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessal). Attached is a certificate ourisdiction under the law of	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification of the contribution of the certification of the certif	Assistant S has/have authori  Title or 6  ME	y to manage is/a Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  I Washing custody of records in the	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessar). Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of the translator must be sub-	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific printted)	Assistant Shas/have authoric Title or ME	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a trans	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247 !  All having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under oa	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate of urisdiction under the law of the translator must be subsequently to the translator must be subsequently.	Ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  Ity)  If existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific printted)  led in accordance with section 605.02	Assilstant Shas/have authoric Title or ME	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a trans	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  It having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under on a lawre that any false information	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessar). Attached is a certificate of unisdiction under the law of the translator must be subsequently to the transla	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific printted)	Assilstant Shas/have authoric Title or ME	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a trans	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  It is a station of the certificate under on the certificate unde	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessar). Attached is a certificate of unisdiction under the law of the translator must be subsequently to the transla	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific omitted)  teed in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	d, duly authenticate is in a forcign	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose provided for	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  It is a station of the certificate under on the certificate unde	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessar). Attached is a certificate of the translator must be subsequently to the translator must be subsequently to the translator must be subsequently.	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific omitted)  teed in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	Assilstant Shas/have authoric Title or ME	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose provided for	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  All having custody of records in the islation of the certificate under on a lawre that any false information	
Title or Capacity:  TAMARA PETERS  (Use attachments if necessary). Attached is a certificate of the translator must be subsequently at the translator must be subsequently. This document is executed.	ity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247  arry)  of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific omitted)  teed in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes a	d, duly authenticate is in a forcign	y to manage is/a  Capacity:  MBER  ted by the official language, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose, a transpose provided for	Name and Address:  105 JOHNSON ST  NORTHADAMS, MA 01247  It is a station of the certificate under on the certificate unde	

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that NPP, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/03/2004, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

An Affidavit of Publication of NPP, LLC was filed on 10/25/2004.

An Affidavit of Publication of NPP, LLC was filed on 10/25/2004.

A Biennial Statement was filed 08/11/2006.

A Biennial Statement was filed 07/29/2008.

A Biennial Statement was filed 09/07/2010.

A Biennial Statement was filed 11/15/2017.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 20th day of November two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald

Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201711210350 • 41